
NP1.2-6 IM-612 (UT-612)

1.2Ah 1.2Ah

NP3-6

2.8Ah

NP4-6 NP4.5-6 NPY4.5-6 NPY5-6 IM-640 (UT-640) GP645

4.0Ah 4.6Ah 4.5Ah 5.0Ah 4.0Ah 4.6Ah

NP7-6 NPY7-6 IM-675 (UT-675) GP672

7.0Ah 7.0Ah 7.5Ah 8.4Ah

NP10-6 NPY12-6 IM-6120 (UT-6120) GP6120

10.0Ah 12.0Ah 12.0Ah 12.0Ah

NP1.2-12 IM-1212F1 (UT-1212) IM-1213 (UT-1213)

1.2Ah 1.2Ah 1.3Ah

NP2.3-12 IM-1220F1 (UT-1220)

2.3Ah 2.3Ah

NP4-12 NP5-12 NPY4.5-12 NPY5-12 IM-1250F1 (UT-120F1) IM-1250F2 (UT-1250) GP1245 (12V16W) GP1245

4.0Ah 5.0Ah 4.5Ah 5.0Ah 5.0Ah 5.0Ah 4.6Ah

NP7-12 NP7.5-12 NPY7-12 NPY9-12 IM-1272F1 (UT-

1272F1)

IM-1272F2 (UT-

1272F2)

IM-1280F1 (UT-

1280F1)

GP1272 (12V25W) GP1272 (12V28W) GP1272

7.0Ah 7.5Ah 7.0Ah 9.0Ah 7.0Ah 7.0Ah 8.0Ah 8.2Ah

NP9-12 IM-1290F2 (UT-

1290F2)

9.0Ah 9.0Ah

NP12-12 NPY12-12 IM-12120 (UT-12120) IM-12120NB (UT-

12120)

GP12120

12.2Ah 12.0Ah 12.0Ah 12.0Ah 12.0Ah

NP18-12 NPY18-12 IM-12180 (UT-12180) IM-12180NB (UT-

12180NB)

GP12170 GP12200

17.6Ah 18.0Ah 18.0Ah 18.0Ah 18.2Ah 22.6Ah

NP24-12 IM-12260F2 (UT-

12260F2)

IM-12260NB (UT-

12260NB)

GP12260

24.0Ah 26.0Ah 26.0Ah 27.4Ah

NP38-12 IM-12400NB (UT-

12400NB)

GP12400

40.6Ah 40.2Ah 48.0Ah

NP65-12 GP12650

70.2Ah 65.0Ah

 @20Hr, 1.75vpc, 77°F

Yuasa

ADI
UltraTech

UltraTech

CSB Battery
GP Series

GP SeriesNP Series Yuvolt NPY

GS Yuasa
Yuvolt
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NP1.2-6

1.2Ah

NP3-6

2.8Ah

NP4-6 NP4.5-6

4.0Ah 4.6Ah

NP7-6

7.0Ah

NP10-6

10.0Ah

NP1.2-12

1.2Ah

NP2.3-12

2.3Ah

NP4-12 NP5-12

4.0Ah 5.0Ah

NP7-12 NP7.5-12

7.0Ah 7.5Ah

NP9-12

9.0Ah

NP12-12

12.2Ah

NP18-12

17.6Ah

NP24-12

24.0Ah

NP38-12

40.6Ah

NP65-12

70.2Ah

 @20Hr, 1.75vpc, 77°F

Yuasa

NP Series

ELK
ELK

ELK

ELK-0613 SLA0865 (6V 1.2Ah) PS-612 PS-612ST

1.3Ah 1.2Ah 1.2Ah 1.2Ah

SLA0885 (6V 3.2Ah) PS-630 PS-630ST

3.2Ah 3.5Ah 3.2Ah

ELK-0650 SLA0905 (6V 4.5Ah) PS-640

5.0Ah 4.5Ah 4.5Ah

ELK-0675 SLA0925 (6V 7Ah) PS-665 PS-670

7.5Ah 7.0Ah 7.5Ah 7.0Ah

ELK-06120 SLA0955 (6V 10Ah) SLA0959 (6V 12Ah) SLA0961 (6V 12Ah) PS-6100 PS-6120

12.0Ah 10.0Ah 12.0Ah 12.0Ah 12.0Ah 12.0Ah

ELK-1213 SLA1005 (12V 1.3Ah) PS-1212

1.3Ah 1.3Ah 1.2Ah

SLA1016 (12V 2.3Ah) SLA1015 (12V 2.3Ah) PS-1220 PS-1221 PS-1229L

2.3Ah 2.3Ah 2.9Ah 2.0Ah 2.9Ah

ELK-1250 SLA1055 (12V 5Ah) SLA1056 (12V 5Ah) PS-1240 PS-1242 PS-1250

5.0Ah 5.0Ah 5.0Ah 4.0Ah 5.0Ah 5.0Ah

ELK-1280 SLA1075 (12V 8Ah) SLA1079 (12V 8Ah) SLA1080 (12V 7.5Ah) PS-1270 PS-1280

8.0Ah 8.0Ah 8.0Ah 7.5Ah 7.0Ah 8.0Ah

PS-1290

9.0Ah

ELK-12120 SLA1104 (12V 12Ah) SLA1105 (12V 12Ah) SLA1098 (12V 12Ah) PS-12100 PS-12120 PS-12120S PS-12140

12.0Ah 12.0Ah 12.0Ah 12.0Ah 12.0Ah 12.0Ah 12.0Ah 14.0Ah

ELK-12180 SLA1116 (12V 18Ah) SLA1115 (12V 18Ah) PS-12170 PS-12180 PS-12200 PS-12200HD

18.0Ah 18.0Ah 18.0Ah 17.0Ah 18.0Ah 20.0Ah 20.0Ah

ELK-12260 SLA1146 (12V 26Ah) PS-12260

26.0Ah 26.0Ah 26.0Ah

SLA1161 (12V 44Ah) PS-12380 PS-12400 PS-12450

44.0Ah 38.4Ah 40.2Ah 45.4Ah

SLA1180 (12V 65Ah) PS-12650 PS-12700

65.0Ah 69.0Ah 76.8Ah

Powersonic
Powersonic

PS

Interstate
Interstate

General Purpose
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NP1.2-6

1.2Ah

NP3-6

2.8Ah

NP4-6 NP4.5-6

4.0Ah 4.6Ah

NP7-6

7.0Ah

NP10-6

10.0Ah

NP1.2-12

1.2Ah

NP2.3-12

2.3Ah

NP4-12 NP5-12

4.0Ah 5.0Ah

NP7-12 NP7.5-12

7.0Ah 7.5Ah

NP9-12

9.0Ah

NP12-12

12.2Ah

NP18-12

17.6Ah

NP24-12

24.0Ah

NP38-12

40.6Ah

NP65-12

70.2Ah

 @20Hr, 1.75vpc, 77°F

Yuasa

NP Series

D5731 (UB613)

1.3Ah

D5732 (UB634)

3.4Ah

40565 (UB645) D5733 (UB645)

4.5Ah 4.5Ah

D5734 (UB670)

7.0Ah

D5736 (UB6120) D5778 (UB6120)

12.0Ah 12.0Ah

D5738 (UB1213)

1.3Ah

D5739 (UB1222)

2.2Ah

D5741 (UB1250) D5777 (UB1250)

5.0Ah 5.0Ah

40800 (UB1270) 45566 (UB1270FR) 45800 (UB1280FR) D5743 (UB1280) D5779 (UB1280)

7.0Ah 7.0Ah 8.0Ah 8.0Ah 8.0Ah

40748 (UB1290) 40749 (UB1290) 40756 (UB1290)

9.0Ah 9.0Ah 9.0Ah

40672 (UB12150) 40842 (UB12120) 45567 (UB12120FR) D5744 (UB12120) D5773 (UB12120)

15.0Ah 12.0Ah 12.0Ah 12.0Ah 12.0Ah

40582 (UB12220) 40648 (UB12180) 40696 (UB12220) 45568 (UB12180FR) 45570 (UB12180) D5745 (UB12180)

22.0Ah 18.0Ah 22.0Ah 18.0Ah 18.0Ah 18.0Ah

40598 (UB12260) 45501 (UB12260FR) D5747 (UB12260)

26.0Ah 26.0Ah 26.0Ah

45506 (UB12500FR) 45977 (UB12500) 45979 (UB12500)

50.0Ah 50.0Ah 49.0Ah

UPGI
UPGI

UPGI
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