

Yuasa		GS Yuasa		ADI			CSB Battery		
NP Series		Yuvolt NPY		UltraTech			GP Series		
NP1.2-6 1.2Ah				IM-612 (UT-612) 1.2Ah					
NP3-6 2.8Ah									
NP4-6 4.0Ah	NP4.5-6 4.6Ah	NPY4.5-6 4.5Ah	NPY5-6 5.0Ah	IM-640 (UT-640) 4.0Ah			GP645 4.6Ah		
NP7-6 7.0Ah		NPY7-6 7.0Ah		IM-675 (UT-675) 7.5Ah			GP672 8.4Ah		
NP10-6 10.0Ah		NPY12-6 12.0Ah		IM-6120 (UT-6120) 12.0Ah			GP6120 12.0Ah		
NP1.2-12 1.2Ah				IM-1212F1 (UT-1212) 1.2Ah	IM-1213 (UT-1213) 1.3Ah				
NP2.3-12 2.3Ah				IM-1220F1 (UT-1220) 2.3Ah					
NP4-12 4.0Ah	NP5-12 5.0Ah	NPY4.5-12 4.5Ah	NPY5-12 5.0Ah	IM-1250F1 (UT-120F1) 5.0Ah	IM-1250F2 (UT-1250) 5.0Ah		GP1245 (12V16W)	GP1245 4.6Ah	
NP7-12 7.0Ah	NP7.5-12 7.5Ah	NPY7-12 7.0Ah	NPY9-12 9.0Ah	IM-1272F1 (UT-1272F1) 7.0Ah	IM-1272F2 (UT-1272F2) 7.0Ah	IM-1280F1 (UT-1280F1) 8.0Ah	GP1272 (12V25W)	GP1272 (12V28W)	GP1272 8.2Ah
NP9-12 9.0Ah				IM-1290F2 (UT-1290F2) 9.0Ah					
NP12-12 12.2Ah		NPY12-12 12.0Ah		IM-12120 (UT-12120) 12.0Ah	IM-12120NB (UT-12120) 12.0Ah		GP12120 12.0Ah		
NP18-12 17.6Ah		NPY18-12 18.0Ah		IM-12180 (UT-12180) 18.0Ah	IM-12180NB (UT-12180NB) 18.0Ah		GP12170 18.2Ah	GP12200 22.6Ah	
NP24-12 24.0Ah				IM-12260F2 (UT-12260F2) 26.0Ah	IM-12260NB (UT-12260NB) 26.0Ah		GP12260 27.4Ah		
NP38-12 40.6Ah				IM-12400NB (UT-12400NB) 40.2Ah			GP12400 48.0Ah		
NP65-12 70.2Ah							GP12650 65.0Ah		

Yuasa	ELK	Interstate			Powersonic				
NP Series	ELK	General Purpose			PS				
NP1.2-6 1.2Ah	ELK-0613 1.3Ah	SLA0865 (6V 1.2Ah) 1.2Ah			PS-612 1.2Ah	PS-612ST 1.2Ah			
NP3-6 2.8Ah		SLA0885 (6V 3.2Ah) 3.2Ah			PS-630 3.5Ah	PS-630ST 3.2Ah			
NP4-6 4.0Ah	NP4.5-6 4.6Ah	ELK-0650 5.0Ah	SLA0905 (6V 4.5Ah) 4.5Ah			PS-640 4.5Ah			
NP7-6 7.0Ah	ELK-0675 7.5Ah	SLA0925 (6V 7Ah) 7.0Ah			PS-665 7.5Ah	PS-670 7.0Ah			
NP10-6 10.0Ah	ELK-06120 12.0Ah	SLA0955 (6V 10Ah) 10.0Ah	SLA0959 (6V 12Ah) 12.0Ah	SLA0961 (6V 12Ah) 12.0Ah	PS-6100 12.0Ah	PS-6120 12.0Ah			
NP1.2-12 1.2Ah	ELK-1213 1.3Ah	SLA1005 (12V 1.3Ah) 1.3Ah			PS-1212 1.2Ah				
NP2.3-12 2.3Ah		SLA1016 (12V 2.3Ah) 2.3Ah	SLA1015 (12V 2.3Ah) 2.3Ah		PS-1220 2.9Ah	PS-1221 2.0Ah	PS-1229L 2.9Ah		
NP4-12 4.0Ah	NP5-12 5.0Ah	ELK-1250 5.0Ah	SLA1055 (12V 5Ah) 5.0Ah	SLA1056 (12V 5Ah) 5.0Ah	PS-1240 4.0Ah	PS-1242 5.0Ah	PS-1250 5.0Ah		
NP7-12 7.0Ah	NP7.5-12 7.5Ah	ELK-1280 8.0Ah	SLA1075 (12V 8Ah) 8.0Ah	SLA1079 (12V 8Ah) 8.0Ah	SLA1080 (12V 7.5Ah) 7.5Ah	PS-1270 7.0Ah	PS-1280 8.0Ah		
NP9-12 9.0Ah					PS-1290 9.0Ah				
NP12-12 12.2Ah	ELK-12120 12.0Ah	SLA1104 (12V 12Ah) 12.0Ah	SLA1105 (12V 12Ah) 12.0Ah	SLA1098 (12V 12Ah) 12.0Ah	PS-12100 12.0Ah	PS-12120 12.0Ah	PS-12120S 12.0Ah	PS-12140 14.0Ah	
NP18-12 17.6Ah	ELK-12180 18.0Ah	SLA1116 (12V 18Ah) 18.0Ah	SLA1115 (12V 18Ah) 18.0Ah		PS-12170 17.0Ah	PS-12180 18.0Ah	PS-12200 20.0Ah	PS-12200HD 20.0Ah	
NP24-12 24.0Ah	ELK-12260 26.0Ah	SLA1146 (12V 26Ah) 26.0Ah			PS-12260 26.0Ah				
NP38-12 40.6Ah		SLA1161 (12V 44Ah) 44.0Ah			PS-12380 38.4Ah	PS-12400 40.2Ah	PS-12450 45.4Ah		
NP65-12 70.2Ah		SLA1180 (12V 65Ah) 65.0Ah			PS-12650 69.0Ah	PS-12700 76.8Ah			

Yuasa		UPGI					
NP Series		UPGI					
NP1.2-6 1.2Ah		D5731 (UB613) 1.3Ah					
NP3-6 2.8Ah		D5732 (UB634) 3.4Ah					
NP4-6 4.0Ah	NP4.5-6 4.6Ah	40565 (UB645) 4.5Ah	D5733 (UB645) 4.5Ah				
NP7-6 7.0Ah		D5734 (UB670) 7.0Ah					
NP10-6 10.0Ah		D5736 (UB6120) 12.0Ah	D5778 (UB6120) 12.0Ah				
NP1.2-12 1.2Ah		D5738 (UB1213) 1.3Ah					
NP2.3-12 2.3Ah		D5739 (UB1222) 2.2Ah					
NP4-12 4.0Ah	NP5-12 5.0Ah	D5741 (UB1250) 5.0Ah	D5777 (UB1250) 5.0Ah				
NP7-12 7.0Ah	NP7.5-12 7.5Ah	40800 (UB1270) 7.0Ah	45566 (UB1270FR) 7.0Ah	45800 (UB1280FR) 8.0Ah	D5743 (UB1280) 8.0Ah	D5779 (UB1280) 8.0Ah	
NP9-12 9.0Ah		40748 (UB1290) 9.0Ah	40749 (UB1290) 9.0Ah	40756 (UB1290) 9.0Ah			
NP12-12 12.2Ah		40672 (UB12150) 15.0Ah	40842 (UB12120) 12.0Ah	45567 (UB12120FR) 12.0Ah	D5744 (UB12120) 12.0Ah	D5773 (UB12120) 12.0Ah	
NP18-12 17.6Ah		40582 (UB12220) 22.0Ah	40648 (UB12180) 18.0Ah	40696 (UB12220) 22.0Ah	45568 (UB12180FR) 18.0Ah	45570 (UB12180) 18.0Ah	D5745 (UB12180) 18.0Ah
NP24-12 24.0Ah		40598 (UB12260) 26.0Ah	45501 (UB12260FR) 26.0Ah	D5747 (UB12260) 26.0Ah			
NP38-12 40.6Ah		45506 (UB12500FR) 50.0Ah	45977 (UB12500) 50.0Ah	45979 (UB12500) 49.0Ah			
NP65-12 70.2Ah							